Dayton Darting Association Standings Week 17
***Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300***
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division  Sponsor Team Match Pts 'Penalty Total
GEM
KING'S POINT PUB LEGENDS 0 0 420
KATZ DART VADERS 0 0 322
PATTERSON PUB THE RUSTY DEAD 0 0 284
MULVANEY'S ISOTTB 0 0 269
HANK'S PUB LANCERS 0 0 261
KING'S TABLE BURNING IT DOWN 0 0 261
HANK'S PUB BULLIES 0 0 241
GOLD
KING'S TABLE HONEY BADGERS 19 0 410
KATZ THERE'S NO F IN WAY 30 0 397
HANK'S PUB DECKMASTERS 24 0 352
MACK'S NO MERCY 25 0 350
KING'S TABLE MAD HATTER'S 0 0 324
KINGS POINT PUB  INNKEEPERS 0 0 321
COPPER
PATTERSON PUB ARMED & HAMMERED 25 0 400
DOGS BREATH THE BULL STARTS HERE 28 0 335
KATZ KATZ SCRATCH FEVER 28 0 275
WEDIG'S BRAND X 9 0 254
WEDIG'S HITMEN 12 0 244
KINGS POINT PUB  FLOATERS N DA MOAT 9 0 157
BLUE
HANK'S PUB NEED ANOTHER 23 0 337
KATZ MINIONS 14 0 274
KATZ SOUTHSIDERS 18 0 264
HANK'S PUB BANGIN THE NEIGHBOR 19 0 235
GREEN
DOGS BREATH C&G'S 31 0 355
PATTERSON PUB BOURBON BEER & DARTS 21 0 317
KINGS POINT PUB DWI 19 0 311
KATZ BETTER HARD THAN SOF1 18 0 309
KINGS POINT PUB  DUST KUTTERS 16 0 209
HANK'S PUB PHO QUE 6 0 164
YELLOW
KING'S POINT PUB A BUNCH OF TOOLZ 22 0 282
KATZ LEFT OVERS 15 0 251
PATTERSON PUB BLUNT FORCE DRAMA 14 0 233
KATZ HERE FOR THE BEER 23 0 208
HANK'S PUB NO ONE CARES 0 0 136



QUARTER
HANK'S PUB

HANK'S PUB
KATZ
KINGS TABLE

KING'S TABLE
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS TABLE
HANK'S PUB

""0" means you had no match or a score was never turned in

FIRE & ICE

BABY CHEESES
BEAUTIES & THE BEAST
NICE BUST

FEAR THE BEARDS
ZACH WHO?
AVENGERS

LETS TRY THIS AGAIN
RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE
EMERSON BIGGUNS

11
14

EE

O O O o o o

o O O o

O O O o o o

173
159
116

92

122
91
83
83
82
79



