Dayton Darting Association Standings Week 17

Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division GEM	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts \Penalty	Total
<u>GLIVI</u>	KING'S POINT PUB	LEGENDS	0 () 420
	KATZ	DART VADERS		322
	PATTERSON PUB	THE RUSTY DEAD	0 (284
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB	0 (269
	HANK'S PUB	LANCERS	0 (261
	KING'S TABLE	BURNING IT DOWN	0 (261
	HANK'S PUB	BULLIES	0 (241
GOLD				
	KING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	19 (410
	KATZ	THERE'S NO F IN WAY	30 (397
	HANK'S PUB	DECKMASTERS	24 (352
	MACK'S	NO MERCY	25 (350
	KING'S TABLE	MAD HATTER'S	0 (324
	KINGS POINT PUB	INNKEEPERS	0 (321
<u>COPPER</u>		_		
	PATTERSON PUB	ARMED & HAMMERED		0 400
	DOGS BREATH	THE BULL STARTS HERE		335
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER		275
	WEDIG'S	BRAND X	,	254
	WEDIG'S	HITMEN	`	244
DILLE	KINGS POINT PUB	FLOATERS N DA MOAT	9 (157
<u>BLUE</u>	HANIKIC DI ID	NICED ANIOTHED	22 (1 227
	HANK'S PUB KAT7	NEED ANOTHER MINIONS) 337) 274
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS) 264
	HANK'S PUB	BANGIN THE NEIGHBOR) 235
GREEN	HANK 3 FOD	DANGIN THE NEIGHBOR	19 () 233
GILLIA	DOGS BREATH	C&G'S	31 (355
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER & DARTS		
	KINGS POINT PUB	DWI		311
	KATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOF		309
	KINGS POINT PUB	DUST KUTTERS		209
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE		164
YELLOW		•		
	KING'S POINT PUB	A BUNCH OF TOOLZ	22 (282
	KATZ	LEFT OVERS	15 (251
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	14 (233
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	23 (208
	HANK'S PUB	NO ONE CARES	0 (136

|--|

	HANK'S PUB	FIRE & ICE	11	0	173
	HANK'S PUB	BABY CHEESES	14	0	159
	KATZ	BEAUTIES & THE BEAST	7	0	116
	KINGS TABLE	NICE BUST	4	0	92
NICKEL					
	KING'S TABLE	FEAR THE BEARDS	0	0	122
	KING'S TABLE	ZACH WHO?	0	0	91
	HANK'S PUB	AVENGERS	0	0	83
	PATTERSON PUB	LETS TRY THIS AGAIN	0	0	83
	KINGS TABLE	RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE	0	0	82
	HANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	0	0	79

[&]quot;0" means you had no match or a score was never turned in